Create Event Design ORDER #006073
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Cyrano Rox Experience
(562) 474-8222 530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

PO: Order Date: February 10, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SANTA MONICA PIER

200 SANTA MONICA PIER,

SANTA MONICA, CA. 90401

EVENT DATE: MARCH 1ST, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY, FEB. 28TH AT 7AM
*TRUCKS MUST BE OFF THE PIER BY
TOAM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST AT
5PM

*MUST BE DONE AT 10PM**

***NO ACCESS TO PIER***

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Hedge Panels, 4ft x 2.5ft Height(TO COVER GRILLS) 11 $75.00 T $825.00
48" x 26" W x 34" H
White Polyester 6ft Linens 19 $25.00 T $475.00
White Polyester 8ft Linens 14 $25.00 T $350.00
"IHOP" Lounge Furniture 1 $2,800.00 T $2,800.00
BLUE VELVET
"Smile" Red Counter Piece 1 $0.00 T $0.00
PRICE INCLUDED UNDER THE IHOP LOUNGE
8ft Bars with Custom Awning 2 $1,150.00 T $2,300.00
AWNING TO MATCH THE IHOP CEILING
Custom Decals (FOR BARS) 2 $168.00 T $336.00
Custom Cut Letters (AWNING BARS - IHOP LOGO) - 2 $0.00 T $0.00
PRICE TBD
TOP OF AWNING | LETTERS TO INCLUDE A BACKING
Dessert Cart, White (CUSTOM IHOP AWNING) 3 $650.00 T $1,950.00
Carson Cocktail Table, White 4 $110.00 T $440.00
White
Custom Decals (FOR COCKTAIL TABLES) 4 $49.00 T $196.00
IHOP LOGO ON COCKTAIL TABLE BASE
Mauve Ottoman, 48" 4 $95.00 T $380.00
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Bourne, Tufted White
NO MIDDLE PIECE | CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS

Bourne, Tufted Navy Blue
NO MIDDLE PIECE | CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS

Bourne, Tufted Ice Blue
NO MIDDLE PIECE | CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS

Orgel Sofa, Blue

Belgrad Coffee Table, Brown
FOR THE ORGEL BLUE SOFAS

Celine Ottoman, Off White

Custom Decal (FOR CELINE OTTOMANS)

Los Angeles Dj Booth - White Gloss - 6ft (Custom
Decal)

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty Price
1 $150.00
1 $150.00
1 $150.00
3 $325.00
3 $175.00
9 $55.00
9 $1.25
1 $250.00
2 $350.00
8 $200.00
8 $175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$975.00

$525.00

$495.00

$11.25

$250.00

$700.00
$1,600.00

$1,400.00

$12,758.25
$3,700.00
$1,096.73
($1,913.74)
$15,641.24
($0.00)
$15,641.24
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