## ORDER #006073



Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: February 10, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: SANTA MONICA PIER 200 SANTA MONICA PIER, SANTA MONICA, CA. 90401

**EVENT DATE: MARCH 1ST, 2025** 

INSTALL: FRIDAY, FEB. 28TH AT 7AM \*\*TRUCKS MUST BE OFF THE PIER BY 10AM\*\*

PICK UP: SATURDAY, MARCH 1ST AT

5PM

\*\*MUST BE DONE AT 10PM\*\*
\*\*\*NO ACCESS TO PIER\*\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hedge Panels , 4ft x 2.5ft Height(TO COVER GRILLS) 48" L x 26" W x 34" H	11	\$75.00	Т	\$825.00
	White Polyester 6ft Linens	19	\$25.00	Т	\$475.00
	White Polyester 8ft Linens	14	\$25.00	Т	\$350.00
	"IHOP" Lounge Furniture BLUE VELVET	1	\$2,800.00	T	\$2,800.00
	"Smile" Red Counter Piece PRICE INCLUDED UNDER THE IHOP LOUNGE	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	8ft Bars with Custom Awning AWNING TO MATCH THE IHOP CEILING	2	\$1,150.00	Т	\$2,300.00
	Custom Decals (FOR BARS)	2	\$168.00	Т	\$336.00
	Custom Cut Letters (AWNING BARS - IHOP LOGO) - PRICE TBD  TOP OF AWNING   LETTERS TO INCLUDE A BACKING	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dessert Cart, White (CUSTOM IHOP AWNING)	3	\$650.00	Т	\$1,950.00
Ī	Carson Cocktail Table, White White	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Custom Decals (FOR COCKTAIL TABLES) IHOP LOGO ON COCKTAIL TABLE BASE	4	\$49.00	Т	\$196.00
	Mauve Ottoman, 48"	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00

Bourne, Tufted White NO MIDDLE PIECE   CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS  Bourne, Tufted Navy Blue NO MIDDLE PIECE   CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS  Bourne, Tufted Ice Blue NO MIDDLE PIECE   CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS  Orgel Sofa, Blue	1 1 3	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$325.00	T T	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
Bourne, Tufted Ice Blue NO MIDDLE PIECE   CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS	1	\$150.00	T	
NO MIDDLE PIECE   CYRANO TO PROVIDE SLEEVE COVERS				\$150.00
Orgel Sofa Blue	3	\$325.00	Т	
Olgel Gold, Blue				\$975.00
Belgrad Coffee Table, Brown FOR THE ORGEL BLUE SOFAS	3	\$175.00	T	\$525.00
Celine Ottoman, Off White	9	\$55.00	T	\$495.00
Custom Decal (FOR CELINE OTTOMANS)	9	\$1.25	Т	\$11.25
Los Angeles Dj Booth - White Gloss - 6ft (Custom Decal)	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
Services				
Trucking Fee	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
Installation Fee	8	\$200.00		\$1,600.00
Breakdown Fee	8	\$175.00		\$1,400.00
Notes	Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :		\$12,758.25 \$3,700.00 \$1,096.73
		Discou		(\$1,913.74)
			otal:	\$15,641.24
		Payme		(\$0.00)
		Bala	nce:	\$15,641.24